5 SU Sagi of 2 10/2

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000256397 3)))



HI 50002563973ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			orporations			(Fill LC before LP Registr LP Registr L150002	
-	Fax l	Number	: (850)61	7-6303			4.0	-
From	ı:					- 1	1 P Ker 2	SU
	Accor		r : FCA0000		YSTEM		H150000	
		e Number	: (850)20 : (850)87				\backslash	
								••
ter the ema annual rer				entity to email add				
			, 0		,			
Enail Addr	:ess:			•			-	
							_	
	E	1 T 1 84		. Co				
	Fore	-	•	Company				
	Fore	-	ed Liability ambra GP,					
		-	ambra GP			281		
		DGE Alh	ambra GP			2815 0		
	Certifica	DGE Alh te of Status Copy	ambra GP	, LLC		OCT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt	ambra GP	, LLC		OCT 2	L. I construction produces the second second	
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy	ambra GP	, LLC		0CT 27		
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt	ambra GP	, LLC		0CT 27 A	L. I construction produces the second second	
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt	ambra GP	, LLC		OCT 27 A 9:		
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt	ambra GP	, LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE	0CT 27 A		
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt	ambra GP	, LLC		OCT 27 A 9:2		
	Certifica Certified Page Co	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt	ambra GP	, LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE	OCT 27 A 9:2		5
ctronic Filin	Certifica Certified Page Co Estimate	DGE Alh te of Status Copy unt d Charge	ambra GP	, LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE	0CT 27 A 9:28		5

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

^{10/27/2015}

COVER LETTER

*

ά.

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

5

10/27/2015 2:19:34 PM From: To 8506176383(2/4)

.

4,

÷.

DGE Alhambra GP, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Portia Guerin

Name of Person

RREEF America L.L.C. e/o Deutsche Asset & Wealth Management

Firm/Company

222 South Riverside Plaza, 26th Floor

Address

Chicago, IL 60606

City/State and Zip Code

portia.guerin@db.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Portia Guerin		312 at <i>t</i>)	537-9247					
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number				
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section			<u>\$\$:</u>				
				Division of Corporations Registration Section				
Registration Section								
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building							
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2	61 Executive Ce	nter Circle					
			illahassee, FL 32					
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:							
S125.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		.00 Filing Fee, Certificate s & Certified Copy				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:00), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREGN. UMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATUCE FLORIDA:

DOE Alhambra GP, LLC

 \sim

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "I. L.C.," or "L.C.")

	(name unavailable, enter atternate name adopted for the purpose (ability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	oľ Ira	macting husiness in Florida. The alternate name	mast i	nclude "Limited		
2.	Delaware	٦	3 EIN# 47-5249777				
-	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited llability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)	——	<u> </u>		
4.	Upon Registration						
	(Date that transneted business (See societions 605,0904 & 605,0	s in F 903,	lorida, if prior to registration.) F.S. to determine penalty liability)				
5.	222 South Riverside Plaza, 26th Floor						
	Chicago, 1L 60606						
	(Street Address of Pr	ncin	al Office)		53		
	222 South Riverside Plaza, 26th Floor				kara F succes		

6.	222 South Riverside Pl	aza, 26th Floor		<u> </u>	c H	**************************************
	Chicago, H. 60606			5264 2924	001	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		(Mailing Address)		1	2	្ម ដែលដែរ។ ស្រុ មិ
7.	Name and street addres					
	Name: Office Address:	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road		STATE	 ¢ 2	\cup
		Planistion	, Florida33324	27 27	, à	
		(City)	(Zip cnub	:)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Rebecca Barth

(Registered agont's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has have authority to manage is/are:

RREEF Spezial Invest Gmbh , Member & Manager

c/o RREEF America L.L.C.

222 South Riverside Plaza, 26th Floor, Chicago, 1L

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Min Ciller

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Portia Guerin

Typed or printed name of signee

10/27/2015 2:19:34 PM From: To: 8506176383(4/4)

. . . .



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DGE ALHAMBRA GP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 10302243 Date: 10-26-15

5827812 8300

SR# 20150647677 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml